附件
2023年安溪县中小学生足球联赛报名表
参赛学校（章）：                       组别：
领队：         教练员：                      队医：        

	序
号
	球衣号码
	姓 名
	出生
年月
	身份证号
	学籍卡证号
	年级
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 医务部门（章）
联系人：                   联系电话：               年   月   日 

抄送：市教育局体卫艺语科，县政府办。
安溪县教育局                           2023年11月21日印发
- 10 -

